EN3® SERIES WEATHERTIGHT CONNEC TORS
N E W  P R O D U C T  B U L L E T I N  6 0 2
Please visit www.switchcraft.com for the most up-to-date product specifications. Made in USA.
EN3® SERIES WEATHERTIGHT CONNEC TORS
N E W  P R O D U C T  B U L L E T I N  6 0 2
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Sealed	to	IP68	NEMA	250	(6P)
•	 Patented	grommet	&	o-ring	free	design

7 and 8 pin not available in male Cord connector
7 and 8 pin not available in female Panel or In-Line connector
EN3® SERIES ORDERING CODE
x
X - RoHS Compliant
EN3
# of Contacts:
2 - 8    #20
9 - 18  #26
Gender:
M - Male
F -  Female
PCB Style:
BN - Narrow PCB
BW
BLANK - Molded
 - Wide PCB
Connector Type:
P - Panel
P
EN3 Style:
RAPC - Right Angle PC
RAPC
Notes:
7 and 8 pin not available in female Panel connector
EN3 BOOT EN3	SERIES,	REGULAR	BOOT	FOR	CABLE	DIAMETERS	0.160”-0.265”
EN3 BOOTL EN3	SERIES,	LARGE	BOOT	FOR	CABLE	DIAMETERS	0.230”-0.380”
EN3CAP  EN3	HARSH	ENVIRONMENT	PANEL	OR	CABLE	END	CAP	RATED	TO	IP68,	RUBBER	LANyARD	STyLE
EN3CAPC CORD	PLUG	CAP	FOR	EN3	SERIES
EN3CLAMPx EN3	HARSH	ENVIRONMENT	CABLE	CLAMP
EN3IPCAPx EN3	SERIES,	IP68	RATED	PANEL	OR	INLINE	CAP	WITH	LOCK	RING
EN3NUT  EN3	HARSH	ENVIRONMENT	HARDWARE-NUT
EN3PqCA EN3	PANEL	ADAPTOR,	FOR	USE	WITH	EN3	qUICK	CONNECT/	DISCONNECT	CABLE	ASSEMBLIES
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Switchcraft manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
8382-2PG-3DC  585  6006L  60324L  60KD4M  M444B  MMVP48K175T  MMVP96K3NNT  913DS  12010X  1200  12011  QGPK1CAT5E
AAA5FBAUZ  12JL6M  D6MBAU  13033T  13282-18SG-331  13382-10PG-321  DS317  E3FAUQG  E3FDAU  E3FDB  E3FDRAAU
E3FDRAB  E3FDSTAU  E3FDSTBAU  E3FRAAUQG  E3FSTB  E3FSTBAU  E3MAU  E3MAUQG  EHFW800X2PKG  160  EMHB
MT334B  MT48FNX  EN3C11F26  EN3P3FP  MVP32K1NTX  175  18QA18  18QF18  18QK18  20QD20N4  20QF20  20QF20N2  20QF20N6
P10834  P2724